
SOUNDS OF THE SEASON
6 AM DECEMBER 24 - 8 PM DECEMBER 25, 2016

JAZZ 88.3 KSDS
Number Name Artist Album Time
Hour #1  6 AM to 7 AM  December 24
001 SOS 2105 KSDS Open 0:45
002 ‘Twas the Night Before Christmas Chuck Niles 3:46
003 Sleigh Ride Richie Cole Mistletoe Magic: Holiday Jazz Impressions 5:50
004 Jingle Bells Duke Ellington Jingle Bell Jazz 3:02
005 The Twelve Days of Christmas Stan Kenton Orchestra A Merry Christmas 4:08
006 Have Yourself a Merry Little Christmas Ella Fitzgerald Ellas Wishes You a Swinging Christmas 2:58
007 S.C. Is Coming to Town Martin Mann & Mannkind Christmastime 4:41
008 Silver Bells Oliver Jones Yuletide Swing 5:07
009 SOS 2105 KSDS BOH ID #1 0:36
010 The Christmas Song Carmen McRae Jingle Bell Jazz 3:58
011 Do You Hear What I Hear? Jimmy Ponder Guitar Christmas 4:54
012 Christmas Is Coming Vince Guaraldi A Charlie Brown Christmas 3:28
013 A Christmas Medley Mel Tormé Christmas Songs 4:17
014 Winter Wonderland Oscar Peterson An Oscar Peterson Christmas 4:11
015 God Rest Ye Merry, Gentlemen Kenny Burrell Have Yourself a Soulful Little Christmas 3:48
016 I’ve Got My Love to Keep Me Warm Julie London Ultra-Lounge Christmas Cocktails, Pt. 3 4:14
017 The Sound of Christmas The Ramsey Lewis Trio Sound of Christmas 2:21
Hour #2  7 AM to 8 AM  December 24
018 SOS 2105 KSDS TOH ID #2 0:34
019 Baby, It’s Cold Outside Leon Redbone & Zoey Deschanel Elf Soundtrack 3:32
020 Santa Claus Came in the Spring Sackville All-Stars The Sackville All-Star Christmas Record 5:16
021 Jingle Bells Swing Jim Cullum Jazz Band Hot Jazz for a Cool Yule 2:22
022 Christmas Carnival David Hickman, Thomas Bacon, Sam Palafian A Cool Brassy Night at the North Pole 3:28
023 Manhattan in December Ann Hampton Calloway Wonderland - Under the Mistletoe 3:43
024 Christmas Waltz Scott Hamilton Chritsmas Love Song 5:17
025 Santa Claus Is Coming to Town Joshua Redman and Brad Mehldau Warner Bros. Jazz Christmas Party 5:21
026 SOS 2105 KSDS BOH ID #2 0:46
027 Merry Christmas Baby Natalie Cole Holly & Ivy 3:24
028 O Christmas Tree Harry Allen Christmas in Swingtime 5:43
029 Frosty the Snow Man The David Leonhardt Jazz Group I’ll Be Home for Christmas 4:50
030 Christmas Time Is Here Rosemary Clooney Concord Jazz Christmas 3:12
031 Greensleeves Vince Guaraldi A Charlie Brown Christmas 5:27
032 Snowfall George Shearing Quintet Christmas with the George Shearing Quintet 2:40
033 Strollin’ in a Winter Marvinland Tom Kubis Jazz to the World 5:12
Hour #3  8 AM to 9 AM  December 24
034 SOS 2105 KSDS TOH ID #3 0:43
035 Here Comes Santa Claus Beachfront Property A Beachfront Christmas 3:52
036 Let It Snow Bud Shank Quartet Jazz Yule Love II 4:03



037 Rudolph the Red-Nosed Reindeer Rickey Woodard Concord Jazz Christmas, Vol. 2 4:32
038 White Christmas Diana Krall & the Clayton-Hamilton Jazz Orch. Christmas Songs 4:32
039 I’ll Be Home for Christmas Scott Hamilton Christmas Love Song 5:30
040 We Three Kings Tall Jazz Tall Jazz Plays Winter Jazz 4:46
041 The Swingin’ Plum Fairy Shorty Rogers The Swingin’ Nutcracker 2:59
042 SOS 2105 KSDS BOH ID #3 0:43
043 We Wish You a Merry Christmas New York Voices Let It Snow 4:30
044 Line for Santa Octobop West Coast Christmas 4:07
045 Jingle Bells Oscar Peterson An Oscar Peterson Christmas 3:13
046 Good King Wenceslas Mel Torme Christmas Songs 4:11
047 Sleigh Ride Oliver Jones Yuletide Swing 5:02
048 Go Tell It on the Mountain Duke Pearson Merry Ole Soul 3:46
049 O Little Town of Bethlehem David Benoit GRP Christmas Collection, Vol. III 4:36
Hour #4  9 AM to 10 AM  December 24
050 SOS 2105 KSDS TOH ID #4 0:43
051 Christmas Is Lou Rawls Let It Snow: Cuddly Christmas Classics 3:16
052 Little Drummer Boy Kenny Burrell Have Yourself a Soulful Little Christmas 3:33
053 White Christmas Terry Gibbs Jazz Yule Love 4:00
054 The Christmas Waltz Rosemary Clooney White Christmas 2:44
055 God Rest Ye Merry, Gentlemen Beegie Adair Trio Jazz Piano Christmas 3:40
056 It Came Upon a Midnight Clear Eastern Rebellion Hot Jazz for a Cool Night: A Jass Christmas 3:28
057 Let It Snow! Let It Snow! Let It Snow! Frank Sinatra Christmas Songs by Sinatra 2:36
058 I Saw Mommy Kissing Santa Claus Urbie Green A Cool Yuletide 2:33
059 Jingle Bells Benny Goodman Orchestra 2:31
060 SOS 2105 KSDS BOH ID #4 0:59
061 Have Yourself a Merry Little Christmas Joe Williams That Holiday Feelin’ 4:39
062 The Christmas Song Hank Jones Justin Time for Christmas Four 2:07
063 Ding Dong Merrily on High George Shearing Quintet Christmas with the George Shearing Quintet 5:10
064 Christmas Night in Harlem Louis Armstrong Joy of Christmas Past 2:40
065 Winter Wonderland Pillars of West Coast Jazz Jazz Yule Love 5:39
066 What Are You Doing New Year’s Eve? Nancy Wilson Ultra Lounge Christmas Cocktails Part One 2:25
067 Rudolph the Red-Nosed Reindeer Ray Brown Trio Christmas Songs with the Ray Brown Trio 4:12
068 I’ll Be Home for Christmas Curtis Peagler Christmas Songs 3:53
Hour #5  10 AM to 11 AM  December 24
069 SOS 2105 KSDS TOH ID #5 0:43
070 Santa Claus Is Coming to Town Ella Fitzgerald Ella Wishes You a Swinging Christmas 2:19
071 Frosty the Snowman Christian McBride & Roy Hargrove Jazz for Joy - A Verve Christmas Album 3:54
072 Hark! The Herald Angels Sing Charlie Byrd The Charlie Byrd Christmas Album 2:31
073 On Christmas Day Bill Cunliffe That Time of Year 4:20
074 Deck the Halls The Hi-Lo’s Have Yourself a Merry Little Christmas 2:35
075 Wassail Song Duke Pearson Merry Ole Soul 3:06
076 God Rest Ye Merry, Gentlemen George Shearing Quintet Christmas with the George Shearing Quintet 5:46
077 Wintertime Bells Martin Mann & Mannkind Christmastime 4:36
078 SOS 2105 KSDS BOH ID #5 0:49
079 Swingin’ Them Jingle Bells Fats Waller Christmas Blues & Shout 3:03



080 Home for the Holidays The Jim Cullum Jazz Band “tis the Season to Be Jammin’ 3:05
081 Sleigh Ride Travelin’ Light Christmas with Travelin’ Light 3:45
082 Have Yourself a Merry Little Christmas Dexter Gordon Yule Struttin” 7:09
083 Let It Snow The Four Freshmen Snowfall 2:35
084 It’s the Time of the Year Louis Bellson Santa’s Bag - An All-Star Jazz Christmas 4:09
085 Jingle Bell Rock John Hicks A Merry Jazzmas 4:27
086 God Rest Ye Merry, Gentlemen Chris Bauer In a Yuletide Groove 5:31
Hour #6  11 AM to 12 PM  December 24
087 SOS 2105 KSDS TOH ID #6 0:41
088 Silver Bells Tony Bennett The Classic Christmas Album 3:18
089 O Tannenbaum Gary Burton A GRP Christmas Collection 3:11
090 Let It Snow! Let It Snow! Let It Snow! Beegie Adair Trio Jazz Piano Christmas 2:56
091 Baby, It’s Cold Outside Ann-Margaret & Al Hirt Wonderland - Yulesville 3:31
092 Twelve Days of Christmas Kenny Burrell Have Yourself a Soulful Little Christmas 2:15
093 Bell Carol Blues Scott Hamilton Christmas Love Song 4:48
094 Jingle Bells Natalie Cole Holly & Ivy 3:34
095 Angels We Have Heard on High Ted Rosenthal Trio Wonderland 2:49
096 Hark! The Harold Angels Sing Butch Thompson Yulestride 2:24
097 Away in a Manger Rob McConnell and the Boss Brass Big Band Christmas 2:10
098 SOS 2105 KSDS BOH ID #6 0:36
099 Christmas Will Really Be Christmas Lou Rawls Mery Christms Ho! Ho! Ho! 2:24
100 England’s Carol The Modern Jazz Quartet MJQ 40 6:22
101 O Come All Ye Faithful Ron Eschete Christmas Impressions 1:02
102 Winter Weather Jo Stafford Wonderland - Cool December 1:33
103 Santa Claus Is Coming to Town Mark Shane’s Christmas All-Stars Christmas Jazz! Vol. 1 3:51
104 Winter Wonderland Matt Wilson Matt Wilson’s Christmas Tree-O 4:27
105 Blue Christmas Michele Hendricks Santa’s Bag -- An All-star Jazz Christmas 4:56
106 Deck the Halls Gerry Beaudin and the Boston Jazz Ensemble A Sentimental Christmas 2:39
107 Skating Vince Guaraldi A Charlie Brown Christmas 2:26
Hour #7  12 PM to 1 PM  December 24
108 SOS 2105 KSDS TOH ID #7 0:34
109 ‘Twas the Night Before Christmas Chuck Niles 3:46
110 Have Yourself a Merry Little Christmas Kenny Burrell Have Yourself a Soulful Little Christmas 3:24
111 Jingle Bells The Frank Vignola Quintet Concord Jazz Christmas 3:48
112 We Three Kings Sackville All-Stars The Sackville All-Star Christmas Record 6:20
113 Shake Hands with Santa Claus Louis Prima Jingle Bell Swing 2:28
114 We Wish You a Merry Christmas The Jim Cullum Jazz Band ‘Tis the Season to Be Jammin’ 2:34
115 I’ll Be Home for Christmas Susie Arioli Christmas Dreaming featuring Jordan Officer 3:37
116 Let It Snow Ray Brown Trio Santa’s Bag -- An All-star Jazz Christmas 3:18
117 Sleigh Ride John Pizzarelli Let’s Share Christmas 2:51
118 SOS 2105 KSDS BOH ID #7 0:46
119 White Christmas Ella Fitzgerald Ella Wishes You a Swinging Christmas 3:04
120 Santa Claus Is Coming to Town Duke Pearson Merry Ole Soul 4:09
121 Winter Wonderland The Louis Bellson Quintet A Chiaroscuro Christmas 4:04
122` Baby, It’s Cold Outside Pearl Bailey & Hot Lips Page Wonderland - Cool December 2:59



123 All I Want for Christmas Urbie Green A Cool Yulitide 2:49
124 Boogie Woogie Santa Claus Lionel Hampton and His Orchestra Christmas Blues & Shout 2:45
125 Bounce of the Sugar Plum Fairies The Johnny Varro Swing 7 Swingin’ on West 57th Street 3:45
126 March Tall Jazz Tall Jazz Plays Winter Jazz 3:02
Hour #8  1 PM to 2 PM  December 24
127 SOS 2105 KSDS TOH ID #8 0:43
128 Warm December Julie London Wonderland - Cool December 1:57
129 God Rest Ye Merry, Gentlemen Stan Kenton Orchestra A Merry Christmas! 1:47
130 Christmas Medley Maynard Ferguson & The Big Bop Nouveau Concord Jazz Christmas, Volume 2 6:32
131 Sleigh Ride Eddie Daniels A GRP Christmas Colletion 3:41
132 Jingle Bells, Il Est Ne Le Divin Enfant The Swingle Singers Noels Sans Passeport 3:44
133 It Came Upon a Midnight Clear Joey DeFrancesco Home for the Holidays 4:04
134 Here Comes Santa Claus The David Leonhardt Jazz Group I’ll Be Home for Christmas 4:17
135 Santa Claus Is Comng to Town Glenn Zottola Christmas In Jazztime 3:50
136 SOS 2105 KSDS BOH ID #8 0:43
137 The Merry Medley New York Voices Let It Snow 5:50
138 The Christmas Song Wynton Marsalis Christmas Jazz Jam 5:31
139 Go Tell It on the Mountain Sackville All Stars The Sackville All Star Christmas Record 3:34
140 Do You Hear What I Hear The Jim Cullum Jazz Band ‘Tis the Season to Be Jammin’ 3:14
141 Winter Wonderland Louis Armstrong What a Wonderful Christmas 3:00
142 Let It Snow, Let It Snow, Let It Snow Les Brown Joy of Christmas 2:39
143 We Three Kings U.S. Air Force Airmen of Note Noel 4:18
144 Auld Lang Syne Big Band Christmas Orchestra Big Band Christmas 2:32
Hour #9  2 PM to 3 PM  December 24
145 SOS 2105 KSDS TOH ID #9 0:41
146 Ole Santa Dinah Washington Wonderland - Under the Mistletoe 2:43
147 God Rest Ye Merry, Gentlemen The Ramsey Lewis Trio Sound of Christmas 3:16
148 It’s the Most Wonderful Time of the Year Pete Jolly Trio Jazz Yule Love 4:22
149 Jazz Musician’s Christmas Tom Kubis (Jack Sheldon, vocal) It’s Not Just for Christmas Anymore 3:30
150 Rudolph the Red-Nosed Reindeer Billy May and His Orchestra Mambo Santa Mambo 2:40
151 Jingle Bells Jennifer Leitham Future Christmas 4:01
152 Sleigh Ride Mark Shane’s Christmas All-Stars Christmas Jazz! Vol. 1 3:37
153 Here Comes Santa Claus Travelin’ Light Christmas with Travelin’ Light 4:05
154 SOS 2105 KSDS BOH ID #9 0:59
155 Let It Snow Diana Krall & the Clayton Hamilton Jazz Orch. Christmas Songs 4:00
156 I’ve Got My Love to Keep Me Warm Beegie Adair Trio Jazz Piano Christmas 3:16
157 Angels We Have Heard on High Octobop West Coast Christmas 3:50
158 The Difficult Season Dave Frishberg Do You Miss New York 4:07
159 Silent Night West Coast Saxophone Quartet Sax for the Season 1:25
160 Good King Wenceslas Sackville All Stars The Sackville All-Star Christmas Record 3:43
163 Christmas in New Orleans Louis Armstrong Joy of Christmas Past 2:55
161 Winter Wonderland Karrin Allyson Yuletide Hideaway 3:46
162 Deck the Halls Billy Taylor GRP Christmas Collection Volume III 3:50



Hour #10  3 PM to 4 PM  December 24
164 SOS 2105 KSDS TOH ID #10 0:43
165 The Merriest June Christy Let It Snow!: Cuddly Christmas Classics 2:08
166 Christmastime Is Here Vince Guaraldi A Charlie Brown Christmas 6:06
167 Deck Us All with Boston Charlie Lambert, Hendricks & Ross Jingle Bell Jazz 3:16
168 Sugar Rum Cherry Duke Ellington Three Suites 3:08
169 The Christmas Song Mel Torme Traditional Jazz Christmas 3:09
170 Ding Dong! Richard Stoltzman Hark! 2:58
171 We Wish You a Merry Christmas Ray Brown Trio Christmas Songs with the Ray Brown Trio 2:47
172 Greensleeves Glenn Zottola Christmas In Jazztime 4:37
173 SOS 2105 KSDS BOH ID #10 0:49
174 Jingle Bells Bing Crosby The Voice of Christmas: Compl. Decca Songbook 2:36
175 Santa Claus Is Coming to Town Oscar Peterson An Oscar Peterson Christmas 3:29
176 Little Drummer Boy Duke Pearson Merry Ole Soul 5:50
177 Sing We Now of Christmas Alexandra Casselli Gift 3:47
178 My Favorite Things Tony Bennett Snowall: The Tony Bennett Christmas Album 3:18
179 You’re a Mean One Mr. Grinch Matt Wilson Matt Wilson’s Christmas Tree-O 2:59
180 White Christmas Booker Ervin Structurally Sound 4:28
181 Let It Snow, Let It Snow, Let It Snow Dave McKenna Christmas Ivory 3:51
Hour #11  4 PM to 5 PM  December 24
182 SOS 2105 KSDS TOH ID #11 0:41
183 Wassail Song The Singers Unlimited Christmas 1:15
184 Winter Wonderland George Shearing Quintet Christmas with the George Shearing Quintet 7:33
185 Santa Claus Is Coming to Town Eddie “Lockjaw” Davis The Christmas Collection 2:26
186 God Rest Ye Merry, Gentlemen Marian McPartlant Concord Jazz Christmas 3:54
187 Baby, It’s Cold Outside Carmen McRae & Sammy Davis, Jr. Ultra Lounge: Christmas Cocktails - Part Three 3:15
188 Silver Bells Plas Johnson Christmas in Hollywood 4:50
189 The Christmas Song The Trilogy Big Band The Trilogy Big Band Does Christmas 4:56
190 SOS 2105 KSDS BOH ID #11 0:36
191 The Nutcracker Petite Suite Connie Evingson The Secret of Christmas 6:40
192 The Nutcracker The Alleycats Swing ‘n’ Jive Christmas 3:19
193 The Twelve Days of Christmas Joey DeFrancesco Home for the Holidays 6:45
194 Christmas Blues Julie Lee and Her Boyfriends Christmas Classics from Capitol’s Early Years 2:49
195 Go Tell It on the Mountain Marcus Roberts Prayer for Peace 2:36
196 Angels We Have Heard on High Tom Kubis It’s Not Just for Christmas Anymore 5:06
197 Adeste Fideles David Hicken Carols of Christmas 3:29
Hour #12  5 PM to 6 PM  December 24
198 SOS 2105 KSDS TOH ID #12 0:33
199 Sleigh Ride Ella Fitzgerald Ella Wishes You a Swinging Christmas 2:59
200 Here Comes Santa Claus The Ramsey Lewis Trio Sound of Christmas 2:40
201 It Came Upon a Midnight Clear Ron Eschete Christmas Impressions 5:10
202 The Christmas Spell Peggy Lee Wonderland - Under the Mistletoe 3:20
203 Greensleeves Coleman Hawkins Christmas Songs 3:15
204 Jingle Bells The Count Basie Orchestra A Very Swingin’ Basie Christmas! 2:37
205 Blue Xmas (To Whom It May Concern) Miles Davis JIngle Bell Jazz 2:44



206 Mary’s Little Boy Chile Kenny Burrell Have Yourself a Soulful Little Christmas 2:32
207 The Holly and the Ivy Charlie Byrd The Charlie Byrd Christmas Album 1:54
208 SOS 2105 KSDS BOH ID #12 0:46
209 Carol of the Bells Dianne Reeves Christmas Time Is Here 3:58
210 I’ll Be Home for Christmas Oscar Peterson An Oscar Peterson Christmas 2:51
211 The Christmas Waltz Billy Childs A Jazz Christmas - That Special Time of Year 3:28
212 Let It Snow! Let It Snow! Let It Snow! Joe Williams That Holiday Feelin’ 4:37
213 What Child Is This? Poncho Sanchez Latin Jazz Christmas 5:20
214 Winter Wonderland Sackville All Stars The Sackville All Star Christmas Record 5:16
215 O Little Town of Bethlehem Gerry Beaudoin & the Boston Jazz Ensemble A Sentimental Christmas 5:35
216 Silent Night Jimmy Smith Christmas Cookin’ 4:04
Hour #13  6 PM to 7 PM  December 24
217 SOS 2105 KSDS TOH ID #13 0:43
218 ‘Twas the Night Before Christmas Chuck Niles 3:46
219 I Saw Mommy Kissing Santa Claus Jimmy McGriff Seasonings - EP 4:04
220 The Most Wonderful Time of the Year The West Saxophone Quartet Sax for the Season 2:26
221 Snowbound Sarah Vaughan Wonderland - Cool December 3:09
222 White Christmas Junior Mance Trio and Orchestra A Chiaroscuro Christmas 4:45
223 Jingle Bells Johnny Mercer Ultra Lounge Christmas Cocktails Part Three 2:39
224 Deck the Halls Christian McBride Double Decker 3:25
225 Have Yourself a Merry Little Christmas Ken Peplowski Quartet Concord Jazz Christmas 3:40
226 SOS 2105 KSDS ID #13 0:43
227 Santa, Swing Me a Christmas Tune Banu Gibson and the New Orleans Hot Jazz Zat You, Santa Claus? 3:02
228 God Rest Ye Merry, Gentlemen Green Hill Dixieland Band Dixieland Christmas 3:25
229 It Came Upon a Midnight Clear Bob Wilber & Kenny Davern A Chiaroscuro Christmas 4:08
230 Joy to the Jingle Jay McShann & Ralph Sutton A Chiaroscuro Christmas 3:38
231 Spiritual Medley Nnenna Freelon Concord Jazz Christmas, Volume 2 5:07
232 Hark! The Herald Angels Sing Wynton Marsalis Crescent City Christmas Card 3:09
233 Angels We Have Heard on High The Stefan Scaggari Trio Concord Jazz Christmas 4:45
234 O Holy Night Hank Crawford Christmas Songs 3:29
Hour #14  7 PM to 8 PM  December 24
235 SOS 2105 KSDS TOH ID #14 0:41
236 May Every Day Be Christmas Louis Jordan What a Wonderful Christmas 3:12
237 Silent Night Kenny Burrell Have Yourself a Soulful Little Christmas 2:41
238 Angels from the Realms of Glory Butch Thompson Yulestride 3:42
239 Christmas Song Pharoah Sanders A Prayer Before Dawn 7:25
240 Have Yourself a Merry Little Christmas Lou Rawls Songs for a Big Band Christmas 3:44
241 Winter Wonderland Chico Hamilton A Jazz Christmas 5:25
242 My Favorite Things Red Holt Look Out Look Out 3:00
243 SOS 2105 KSDS BOH ID #14 0:59
244 I Love the Winter Weather Tony Bennett The Classic Christmas Album 2:15
245 Jingle Bells Don Patterson Holiday Soul 8:43
246 Santa Claus Is Coming to Town Dave Brubeck A Dave Brubeck Christmas 3:42
247 Let It Snow, Let It Snow, Let It Snow Oliver Jones Yuletide Swing 4:01
248 Santa Claus, Bring My Man Back Ozie Ware & Duke Ellington’s Hot Five A Swinging Christmas 3:00



249 Rudolph the Red-Nosed Reindeer Joey DeFrancesco Home for the Holidays 4:51
250 Silver Bells Marcus Roberts Prayer for Peace 4:00
Hour #15  8 PM to 9 PM  December 24
251 SOS 2105 KSDS TOH ID #15 0:43
252 The Christmas Song Nat King Cole Trio The Compelte Capitol Recordings 3:15
253 JIngle Bells Gerald Wilson Orchestra Jazz Yule Love II 4:48
254 Snowfall Ahmad Jamal Joy of Christmas Past 2:37
255 Baby, It’s Cold Outside Ella Fitzgerald, Louis Jordan De 100 Beste Ult De Evergreen Top 1000 2:43
256 Santa Claus Is Coming to Town Bill Evans Christmas Songs 4:32
257 O Christmas Tree Ron Eschete Christmas Impressions 5:41
258 Let It Snow Dan Moretti December Solstice 3:28
259 SOS 2105 KSDS BOH ID #15 0:49
260 Carol of the Bells Nancy Wilson A Nancy Wilson Christmas 6:30
261 Frosty the Snowman Beegie Adair Trio Jazz Piano Christmas 3:25
262 What Are You Doing New Year’s Eve? The Ramsey Lewis Trioq Sound of Christmas 3:30
263 Winter Wonderland Joe Pass Six String Santa 4:13
264 What Will Santa Claus Say? Mark Shane’s Christmas All-Stars Christmas Jazz! Vol. II 5:08
265 Good King Wenceslas Manfredo Fest Concord Jazz Christmas, Volume 2 4:08
266 O Come All Ye Faithful (Adeste Fideles) Chris Potter Concord Jazz Christmas, Volume 2 3:03
267 It Came Upon a Midnight Clear Octobop West Coast Christmas 2:37
Hour #16  9 PM to 10 PM  December 24
268 SOS 2105 KSDS TOH ID #16 0:41
269 Rudolph the Red-Nosed Reindeer Ella Fitzgerald Ella Wishes You a Swinging Christmas 2:55
270 Have Yourself a Merry Little Christmas Poncho Sanchez Latin Jazz Christmas 4:47
271 Silver Bells (Cha Cha) Bobby Rodriguez A Latin Jazz Christmas 5:08
272 Who Dat Child Martin Mann & Mannkind Christmastime 2:56
273 Sleigh Ride Diana Krall & the Clayton-Hamilton Jazz Orch. Christmas Songs 3:27
274 God Rest Ye Merry, Gentlemen Ray Brown Trio Christmas Songs with the Ray Brown Trio 3:41
275 O Little Town of Bethlehem Oscar Peterson An Oscar Peterson Christmas 3:19
276 Away in a Manger Kenny Burrell Have Yourself a Soulful Little Christmas 3:07
277 SOS 2105 KSDS BOH ID #16 0:36
278 Santa Claus Is Near John Pizzarelli Wonderland - Under the Mistletoe 3:11
279 Let It Snow Sackville All Stars The Sackville All Star Christmas Record 5:09
280 Jingle Bells Wynton Marsalis Christmas Jazz Jam 4:43
281 I’ve Got My Love to Keep Me Warm Billie Holiday Wonderland - Cool December 2:57
282 White Christmas Charlie Parker Bird in the Roost - The Savoy Years, Vol. 1 5:45
283 Silent Night Joey DeFrancesco Home for the Holidays 5:16
284 It Came Upon a Midnight Clear The Jim Cullum Jazz Band ‘Tis the Season to Be Jammin’ 4:07
Hour #17  10 PM to 11 PM  December 24
285 SOS 2105 KSDS TOH ID #17 0:33
286 Caroling, Caroling The Singers Unlimited Christmas 1:15
287 I’ll Be Home for Christmas McCoy Tyner God Rest Ye Merry, Jazzmen 5:50
288 Gift of the Magi Hal McKusick Quartet Compl. Barry Galbraith, Milt Hinton, Osie Johnson 2:46
289 The Christmas Song Jimmy Smith Christmas Cookin’ 4:32
290 The First Noel Butch Thompson Yulestride 2:45



291 Santa Claus Is Coming to Town Dewey Erney Christmas Time Is Here 3:42
292 Deck the Halls Bobby Timmons Holiday Soul 3:08
293 Joy to the World Tom Kubis Big Band You Just Can’t Have Enough Christmas 3:00
294 Good “Swing” Wenceslas The Count Basie Orchestra A Very Swingin’ Basie Christmas! 3:36
295 SOS 2105 KSDS BOH ID #17 0:46
296 The Little Drummer Boy Chaise Lounge A Very Chaise Lounge Christmas 2:59
297 What Child Is This? Chick Corea Jazz to the World: A Christmas Collection 4:17
298 Cantique De Noel (O Holy NIght) Dave McKenna Christmas Ivory 3:28
299 My Favorite Things Kenny Burrell Have Yourself a Soulful Little Christmas 3:30
300 Winter Wonderland Joe Wiliams That Holiday Feelin’ 4:23
301 Jingle Bells Kenny Davern Hot Jazz for a Cool Night: A Jazz Christmas 4:32
302 Christmas Buggy Ride The West Coast Saxophone Quartet Sax for the Season 2:28
303 Silent Night Sidney Bechet Quintet Under the Mistletoe 3:12
Hour #18  11 PM December 24 to 12 AM  December 25
304 v TOH ID #18 0:43
305 God Rest Ye Merry, Gentlemen Medley The Swingle Singers Noels Sans Passeport 3:09
306 Have Yourself a Merry Little Christmas Rob McConnell and the Boss Brass Big Band Christmas 7:19
307 A Merrier Christmas Dianne Reeves Yule Struttin’ 3:10
308 Carol of the Bells David Benoit A GRP Christmas Collection 3:42
309 Jingle Bells Beegie Adair Trio Jazz Piano Christmas 2:32
310 Christmas Is Just Another Day Marcia Ball An NPR Jazz Christmas w/ Marian McPartland 2:55
311 Our Little Town The Heath Brothers Jingle Bell Jazz 7:08
312 SOS 2105 KSDS BOH ID #18 0:43
313 I Bought You a Plastic Star Michael Franks Warner Bros. Jazz Christmas Party 4:59
314 Santa Claus Is Coming to Town Ted Rosenthal Trio Wonderland 4:35
315 Let It Snow (Take 3) The Jimmy Rowles Septet Weather in a Jazz Vane 4:24
316 Silver Bells Jimmy McGriff with Hank Crawford Santa’s Bag - An All-Star Jazz Christmas 4:34
317 The Secret of Christmas Ella Fitzgerald Have Yourself a Jazzy Little Christmas 2:47
318 Away in a Manger Oscar Peterson An Oscar Peterson Christmas 3:33
319 O Holy Night Lincoln Mayorga A Sheffield Christmas Collection 4:08
Hour #19  12 AM to 1 AM  December 25
320 v TOH ID #19 0:41
321 ‘Twas the Night Before Christmas Chuck Niles 3:46
322 Sleigh Ride Richie Cole Mistletoe Magic: Holiday Jazz Impressions 5:50
323 Jingle Bells Duke Ellington Jingle Bell Jazz 3:02
324 The Twelve Days of Christmas Stan Kenton Orchestra A Merry Christmas 4:08
325 Have Yourself a Merry Little Christmas Ella Fitzgerald Ellas Wishes You a Swinging Christmas 2:58
326 S.C. Is Coming to Town Martin Mann & Mannkind Christmastime 4:41
327 Silver Bells Oliver Jones Yuletide Swing 5:07
328 SOS 2105 KSDS BOH ID #19 0:39
329 The Christmas Song Carmen McRae Jingle Bell Jazz 3:58
330 Do You Hear What I Hear? Jimmy Ponder Guitar Christmas 4:54
331 Christmas Is Coming Vince Guaraldi A Charlie Brown Christmas 3:28
332 A Christmas Medley Mel Tormé Christmas Songs 4:17
333 Winter Wonderland Oscar Peterson An Oscar Peterson Christmas 4:11



334 God Rest Ye Merry, Gentlemen Kenny Burrell Have Yourself a Soulful Little Christmas 3:48
335 I’ve Got My Love to Keep Me Warm Julie London Ultra-Lounge Christmas Cocktails, Pt. 3 4:14
336 The Sound of Christmas The Ramsey Lewis Trio Sound of Christmas 2:21
Hour #20  1 AM to 2 AM  December 25
337 SOS 2105 KSDS TOH ID #20 0:36
338 Baby, It’s Cold Outside Leon Redbone & Zoey Deschanel Elf Soundtrack 3:32
339 Santa Claus Came in the Spring Sackville All-Stars The Sackville All-Star Christmas Record 5:16
340 Jingle Bells Swing Jim Cullum Jazz Band Hot Jazz for a Cool Yule 2:22
341 Christmas Carnival David Hickman, Thomas Bacon, Sam Palafian A Cool Brassy Night at the North Pole 3:28
342 Manhattan in December Ann Hampton Calloway Wonderland - Under the Mistletoe 3:43
343 Christmas Waltz Scott Hamilton Chritsmas Love Song 5:17
344 Santa Claus Is Coming to Town Joshua Redman and Brad Mehldau Warner Bros. Jazz Christmas Party 5:21
345 SOS 2105 KSDS BOH ID #20 0:36
346 Merry Christmas Baby Natalie Cole Holly & Ivy 3:24
347 O Christmas Tree Harry Allen Christmas in Swingtime 5:43
348 Frosty the Snow Man The David Leonhardt Jazz Group I’ll Be Home for Christmas 4:50
349 Christmas Time Is Here Rosemary Clooney Concord Jazz Christmas 3:12
350 Greensleeves Vince Guaraldi A Charlie Brown Christmas 5:27
351 Snowfall George Shearing Quintet Christmas with the George Shearing Quintet 2:40
352 Strollin’ in a Winter Marvinland Tom Kubis Jazz to the World 5:12
Hour #21  2 AM to 3 AM  December 25
353 SOS 2105 KSDS TOH ID #21 0:34
354 Here Comes Santa Claus Beachfront Property A Beachfront Christmas 3:52
355 Let It Snow Bud Shank Quartet Jazz Yule Love II 4:03
356 Rudolph the Red-Nosed Reindeer Rickey Woodard Concord Jazz Christmas, Vol. 2 4:32
357 White Christmas Diana Krall & the Clayton-Hamilton Jazz Orch. Christmas Songs 4:32
358 I’ll Be Home for Christmas Scott Hamilton Christmas Love Song 5:30
359 We Three Kings Tall Jazz Tall Jazz Plays Winter Jazz 4:46
360 The Swingin’ Plum Fairy Shorty Rogers The Swingin’ Nutcracker 2:59
361 SOS 2105 KSDS BOH ID #21 0:39
362 We Wish You a Merry Christmas New York Voices Let It Snow 4:30
363 Line for Santa Octobop West Coast Christmas 4:07
364 Jingle Bells Oscar Peterson An Oscar Peterson Christmas 3:13
365 Good King Wenceslas Mel Torme Christmas Songs 4:11
366 Sleigh Ride Oliver Jones Yuletide Swing 5:02
367 Go Tell It on the Mountain Duke Pearson Merry Ole Soul 3:46
368 O Little Town of Bethlehem David Benoit GRP Christmas Collection, Vol. III 4:36
Hour #22  3 AM to 4 AM  December 25
369 SOS 2105 KSDS TOH ID #22 0:39
370 Christmas Is Lou Rawls Let It Snow: Cuddly Christmas Classics 3:16
371 Little Drummer Boy Kenny Burrell Have Yourself a Soulful Little Christmas 3:33
372 White Christmas Terry Gibbs Jazz Yule Love 4:00
373 The Christmas Waltz Rosemary Clooney White Christmas 2:44
374 God Rest Ye Merry, Gentlemen Beegie Adair Trio Jazz Piano Christmas 3:40
375 It Came Upon a Midnight Clear Eastern Rebellion Hot Jazz for a Cool Night: A Jass Christmas 3:28



376 Let It Snow! Let It Snow! Let It Snow! Frank Sinatra Christmas Songs by Sinatra 2:36
377 I Saw Mommy Kissing Santa Claus Urbie Green A Cool Yuletide 2:33
378 Jingle Bells Benny Goodman Orchestra 2:31
379 SOS 2105 KSDS BOH ID #22 0:40
380 Have Yourself a Merry Little Christmas Joe Williams That Holiday Feelin’ 4:39
381 The Christmas Song Hank Jones Justin Time for Christmas Four 2:07
382 Ding Dong Merrily on High George Shearing Quintet Christmas with the George Shearing Quintet 5:10
383 Christmas Night in Harlem Louis Armstrong Joy of Christmas Past 2:40
384 Winter Wonderland Pillars of West Coast Jazz Jazz Yule Love 5:39
385 What Are You Doing New Year’s Eve? Nancy Wilson Ultra Lounge Christmas Cocktails Part One 2:25
386 Rudolph the Red-Nosed Reindeer Ray Brown Trio Christmas Songs with the Ray Brown Trio 4:12
387 I’ll Be Home for Christmas Curtis Peagler Christmas Songs 3:53
Hour #23  4 AM to 5 AM  December 25
388 SOS 2105 KSDS TOH ID #23 0:39
389 Santa Claus Is Coming to Town Ella Fitzgerald Ella Wishes You a Swinging Christmas 2:19
390 Frosty the Snowman Christian McBride & Roy Hargrove Jazz for Joy - A Verve Christmas Album 3:54
391 Hark! The Herald Angels Sing Charlie Byrd The Charlie Byrd Christmas Album 2:31
392 On Christmas Day Bill Cunliffe That Time of Year 4:20
393 Deck the Halls The Hi-Lo’s Have Yourself a Merry Little Christmas 2:35
394 Wassail Song Duke Pearson Merry Ole Soul 3:06
395 God Rest Ye Merry, Gentlemen George Shearing Quintet Christmas with the George Shearing Quintet 5:46
396 Wintertime Bells Martin Mann & Mannkind Christmastime 4:36
397 SOS 2105 KSDS BOH ID #23 0:39
398 Swingin’ Them Jingle Bells Fats Waller Christmas Blues & Shout 3:03
399 Home for the Holidays The Jim Cullum Jazz Band “tis the Season to Be Jammin’ 3:05
400 Sleigh Ride Travelin’ Light Christmas with Travelin’ Light 3:45
401 Have Yourself a Merry Little Christmas Dexter Gordon Yule Struttin” 7:09
402 Let It Snow The Four Freshmen Snowfall 2:35
403 It’s the Time of the Year Louis Bellson Santa’s Bag - An All-Star Jazz Christmas 4:09
404 Jingle Bell Rock John Hicks A Merry Jazzmas 4:27
405 God Rest Ye Merry, Gentlemen Chris Bauer In a Yuletide Groove 5:31
Hour #24  5 AM to 6 AM  December 25
406 SOS 2105 KSDS TOH ID #24 0:39
407 Silver Bells Tony Bennett The Classic Christmas Album 3:18
408 O Tannenbaum Gary Burton A GRP Christmas Collection 3:11
409 Let It Snow! Let It Snow! Let It Snow! Beegie Adair Trio Jazz Piano Christmas 2:56
410 Baby, It’s Cold Outside Ann-Margaret & Al Hirt Wonderland - Yulesville 3:31
411 Twelve Days of Christmas Kenny Burrell Have Yourself a Soulful Little Christmas 2:15
412 Bell Carol Blues Scott Hamilton Christmas Love Song 4:48
413 Jingle Bells Natalie Cole Holly & Ivy 3:34
414 Angels We Have Heard on High Ted Rosenthal Trio Wonderland 2:49
415 Hark! The Harold Angels Sing Butch Thompson Yulestride 2:24
416 Away in a Manger Rob McConnell and the Boss Brass Big Band Christmas 2:10
417 SOS 2105 KSDS BOH ID #24 0:40
418 Christmas Will Really Be Christmas Lou Rawls Mery Christms Ho! Ho! Ho! 2:24



419 England’s Carol The Modern Jazz Quartet MJQ 40 6:22
420 O Come All Ye Faithful Ron Eschete Christmas Impressions 1:02
421 Winter Weather Jo Stafford Wonderland - Cool December 1:33
422 Santa Claus Is Coming to Town Mark Shane’s Christmas All-Stars Christmas Jazz! Vol. 1 3:51
423 Winter Wonderland Matt Wilson Matt Wilson’s Christmas Tree-O 4:27
424 Blue Christmas Michele Hendricks Santa’s Bag -- An All-star Jazz Christmas 4:56
425 Deck the Halls Gerry Beaudin and the Boston Jazz Ensemble A Sentimental Christmas 2:39
426 Skating Vince Guaraldi A Charlie Brown Christmas 2:26
Hour #25  6 AM to 7 AM  December 25
427 SOS 2105 KSDS TOH ID 0:34
428 ‘Twas the Night Before Christmas Chuck Niles 3:46
429 Have Yourself a Merry Little Christmas Kenny Burrell Have Yourself a Soulful Little Christmas 3:24
430 Jingle Bells The Frank Vignola Quintet Concord Jazz Christmas 3:48
431 We Three Kings Sackville All-Stars The Sackville All-Star Christmas Record 6:20
432 Shake Hands with Santa Claus Louis Prima Jingle Bell Swing 2:28
433 We Wish You a Merry Christmas The Jim Cullum Jazz Band ‘Tis the Season to Be Jammin’ 2:34
434 I’ll Be Home for Christmas Susie Arioli Christmas Dreaming featuring Jordan Officer 3:37
435 Let It Snow Ray Brown Trio Santa’s Bag -- An All-star Jazz Christmas 3:18
436 Sleigh Ride John Pizzarelli Let’s Share Christmas 2:51
437 SOS 2105 KSDS BOH ID #25 0:39
438 White Christmas Ella Fitzgerald Ella Wishes You a Swinging Christmas 3:04
439 Santa Claus Is Coming to Town Duke Pearson Merry Ole Soul 4:09
440 Winter Wonderland The Louis Bellson Quintet A Chiaroscuro Christmas 4:04
441` Baby, It’s Cold Outside Pearl Bailey & Hot Lips Page Wonderland - Cool December 2:59
442 All I Want for Christmas Urbie Green A Cool Yulitide 2:49
443 Boogie Woogie Santa Claus Lionel Hampton and His Orchestra Christmas Blues & Shout 2:45
444 Bounce of the Sugar Plum Fairies The Johnny Varro Swing 7 Swingin’ on West 57th Street 3:45
445 March Tall Jazz Tall Jazz Plays Winter Jazz 3:02
Hour #26  7 AM to 8 AM  December 25
446 SOS 2105 KSDS TOH ID #26 0:39
447 Warm December Julie London Wonderland - Cool December 1:57
448 God Rest Ye Merry, Gentlemen Stan Kenton Orchestra A Merry Christmas! 1:47
449 Christmas Medley Maynard Ferguson & The Big Bop Nouveau Concord Jazz Christmas, Volume 2 6:32
450 Sleigh Ride Eddie Daniels A GRP Christmas Colletion 3:41
451 Jingle Bells, Il Est Ne Le Divin Enfant The Swingle Singers Noels Sans Passeport 3:44
452 It Came Upon a Midnight Clear Joey DeFrancesco Home for the Holidays 4:04
453 Here Comes Santa Claus The David Leonhardt Jazz Group I’ll Be Home for Christmas 4:17
454 Santa Claus Is Comng to Town Glenn Zottola Christmas In Jazztime 3:50
455 SOS 2105 KSDS BOH ID #26 0:40
456 The Merry Medley New York Voices Let It Snow 5:50
457 The Christmas Song Wynton Marsalis Christmas Jazz Jam 5:31
458 Go Tell It on the Mountain Sackville All Stars The Sackville All Star Christmas Record 3:34
459 Do You Hear What I Hear The Jim Cullum Jazz Band ‘Tis the Season to Be Jammin’ 3:14
460 Winter Wonderland Louis Armstrong What a Wonderful Christmas 3:00
461 Let It Snow, Let It Snow, Let It Snow Les Brown Joy of Christmas 2:39



462 We Three Kings U.S. Air Force Airmen of Note Noel 4:18
463 Auld Lang Syne Big Band Christmas Orchestra Big Band Christmas 2:32
Hour #27  8 AM to 9 AM  December 25
464 SOS 2105 KSDS TOH ID #27 0:35
465 Ole Santa Dinah Washington Wonderland - Under the Mistletoe 2:43
466 God Rest Ye Merry, Gentlemen The Ramsey Lewis Trio Sound of Christmas 3:16
467 It’s the Most Wonderful Time of the Year Pete Jolly Trio Jazz Yule Love 4:22
468 Jazz Musician’s Christmas Tom Kubis (Jack Sheldon, vocal) It’s Not Just for Christmas Anymore 3:30
469 Rudolph the Red-Nosed Reindeer Billy May and His Orchestra Mambo Santa Mambo 2:40
470 Jingle Bells Jennifer Leitham Future Christmas 4:01
471 Sleigh Ride Mark Shane’s Christmas All-Stars Christmas Jazz! Vol. 1 3:37
472 Here Comes Santa Claus Travelin’ Light Christmas with Travelin’ Light 4:05
473 SOS 2105 KSDS BOH ID #27 0:39
474 Let It Snow Diana Krall & the Clayton Hamilton Jazz Orch. Christmas Songs 4:00
475 I’ve Got My Love to Keep Me Warm Beegie Adair Trio Jazz Piano Christmas 3:16
476 Angels We Have Heard on High Octobop West Coast Christmas 3:50
477 The Difficult Season Dave Frishberg Do You Miss New York 4:07
478 Silent Night West Coast Saxophone Quartet Sax for the Season 1:25
479 Good King Wenceslas Sackville All Stars The Sackville All-Star Christmas Record 3:43
480 Christmas in New Orleans Louis Armstrong Joy of Christmas Past 2:55
481 Winter Wonderland Karrin Allyson Yuletide Hideaway 3:46
482 Deck the Halls Billy Taylor GRP Christmas Collection Volume III 3:50
Hour #28  9 AM to 10 AM  December 25
483 SOS 2105 KSDS TOH ID #28 0:39
484 The Merriest June Christy Let It Snow!: Cuddly Christmas Classics 2:08
485 Christmastime Is Here Vince Guaraldi A Charlie Brown Christmas 6:06
486 Deck Us All with Boston Charlie Lambert, Hendricks & Ross Jingle Bell Jazz 3:16
487 Sugar Rum Cherry Duke Ellington Three Suites 3:08
488 The Christmas Song Mel Torme Traditional Jazz Christmas 3:09
489 Ding Dong! Richard Stoltzman Hark! 2:58
490 We Wish You a Merry Christmas Ray Brown Trio Christmas Songs with the Ray Brown Trio 2:47
491 Greensleeves Glenn Zottola Christmas In Jazztime 4:37
492 SOS 2105 KSDS BOH ID #28 0:40
493 Jingle Bells Bing Crosby The Voice of Christmas: Compl. Decca Songbook 2:36
494 Santa Claus Is Coming to Town Oscar Peterson An Oscar Peterson Christmas 3:29
495 Little Drummer Boy Duke Pearson Merry Ole Soul 5:50
496 Sing We Now of Christmas Alexandra Casselli Gift 3:47
497 My Favorite Things Tony Bennett Snowall: The Tony Bennett Christmas Album 3:18
498 You’re a Mean One Mr. Grinch Matt Wilson Matt Wilson’s Christmas Tree-O 2:59
499 White Christmas Booker Ervin Structurally Sound 4:28
500 Let It Snow, Let It Snow, Let It Snow Dave McKenna Christmas Ivory 3:51
Hour #29  10 AM to 11 AM  December 25
501 SOS 2105 KSDS TOH ID #29 0:35
502 Wassail Song The Singers Unlimited Christmas 1:15
503 Winter Wonderland George Shearing Quintet Christmas with the George Shearing Quintet 7:33



504 Santa Claus Is Coming to Town Eddie “Lockjaw” Davis The Christmas Collection 2:26
505 God Rest Ye Merry, Gentlemen Marian McPartlant Concord Jazz Christmas 3:54
506 Baby, It’s Cold Outside Carmen McRae & Sammy Davis, Jr. Ultra Lounge: Christmas Cocktails - Part Three 3:15
507 Silver Bells Plas Johnson Christmas in Hollywood 4:50
508 The Christmas Song The Trilogy Big Band The Trilogy Big Band Does Christmas 4:56
509 SOS 2105 KSDS BOH ID #29 0:40
510 The Nutcracker Petite Suite Connie Evingson The Secret of Christmas 6:40
511 The Nutcracker The Alleycats Swing ‘n’ Jive Christmas 3:19
512 The Twelve Days of Christmas Joey DeFrancesco Home for the Holidays 6:45
513 Christmas Blues Julie Lee and Her Boyfriends Christmas Classics from Capitol’s Early Years 2:49
514 Go Tell It on the Mountain Marcus Roberts Prayer for Peace 2:36
515 Angels We Have Heard on High Tom Kubis It’s Not Just for Christmas Anymore 5:06
516 Adeste Fideles David Hicken Carols of Christmas 3:29
Hour #30  11 AM to 12 PM  December 25
517 SOS 2105 KSDS TOH ID #30 0:39
518 Sleigh Ride Ella Fitzgerald Ella Wishes You a Swinging Christmas 2:59
519 Here Comes Santa Claus The Ramsey Lewis Trio Sound of Christmas 2:40
520 It Came Upon a Midnight Clear Ron Eschete Christmas Impressions 5:10
521 The Christmas Spell Peggy Lee Wonderland - Under the Mistletoe 3:20
522 Greensleeves Coleman Hawkins Christmas Songs 3:15
523 Jingle Bells The Count Basie Orchestra A Very Swingin’ Basie Christmas! 2:37
524 Blue Xmas (To Whom It May Concern) Miles Davis JIngle Bell Jazz 2:44
525 Mary’s Little Boy Chile Kenny Burrell Have Yourself a Soulful Little Christmas 2:32
526 The Holly and the Ivy Charlie Byrd The Charlie Byrd Christmas Album 1:54
527 SOS 2105 KSDS BOH ID #30 0:40
528 Carol of the Bells Dianne Reeves Christmas Time Is Here 3:58
529 I’ll Be Home for Christmas Oscar Peterson An Oscar Peterson Christmas 2:51
530 The Christmas Waltz Billy Childs A Jazz Christmas - That Special Time of Year 3:28
531 Let It Snow! Let It Snow! Let It Snow! Joe Williams That Holiday Feelin’ 4:37
532 What Child Is This? Poncho Sanchez Latin Jazz Christmas 5:20
533 Winter Wonderland Sackville All Stars The Sackville All Star Christmas Record 5:16
534 O Little Town of Bethlehem Gerry Beaudoin & the Boston Jazz Ensemble A Sentimental Christmas 5:35
535 Silent Night Jimmy Smith Christmas Cookin’ 4:04
Hour #31  12 PM to 1 PM  December 25
536 SOS 2105 KSDS TOH ID #31 0:35
537 ‘Twas the Night Before Christmas Chuck Niles 3:46
538 I Saw Mommy Kissing Santa Claus Jimmy McGriff Seasonings - EP 4:04
539 The Most Wonderful Time of the Year The West Saxophone Quartet Sax for the Season 2:26
540 Snowbound Sarah Vaughan Wonderland - Cool December 3:09
541 White Christmas Junior Mance Trio and Orchestra A Chiaroscuro Christmas 4:45
542 Jingle Bells Johnny Mercer Ultra Lounge Christmas Cocktails Part Three 2:39
543 Deck the Halls Christian McBride Double Decker 3:25
544 Have Yourself a Merry Little Christmas Ken Peplowski Quartet Concord Jazz Christmas 3:40
545 SOS 2105 KSDS BOH ID #31 0:39
546 Santa, Swing Me a Christmas Tune Banu Gibson and the New Orleans Hot Jazz Zat You, Santa Claus? 3:02



547 God Rest Ye Merry, Gentlemen Green Hill Dixieland Band Dixieland Christmas 3:25
548 It Came Upon a Midnight Clear Bob Wilber & Kenny Davern A Chiaroscuro Christmas 4:08
549 Joy to the Jingle Jay McShann & Ralph Sutton A Chiaroscuro Christmas 3:38
550 Spiritual Medley Nnenna Freelon Concord Jazz Christmas, Volume 2 5:07
551 Hark! The Herald Angels Sing Wynton Marsalis Crescent City Christmas Card 3:09
552 Angels We Have Heard on High The Stefan Scaggari Trio Concord Jazz Christmas 4:45
553 O Holy Night Hank Crawford Christmas Songs 3:29
Hour #32  1 PM to 2 PM  December 25
554 SOS 2105 KSDS TOH ID #32 0:39
555 May Every Day Be Christmas Louis Jordan What a Wonderful Christmas 3:12
556 Silent Night Kenny Burrell Have Yourself a Soulful Little Christmas 2:41
557 Angels from the Realms of Glory Butch Thompson Yulestride 3:42
558 Christmas Song Pharoah Sanders A Prayer Before Dawn 7:25
559 Have Yourself a Merry Little Christmas Lou Rawls Songs for a Big Band Christmas 3:44
560 Winter Wonderland Chico Hamilton A Jazz Christmas 5:25
561 My Favorite Things Red Holt Look Out Look Out 3:00
562 SOS 2105 KSDS BOH ID #32 0:40
563 I Love the Winter Weather Tony Bennett The Classic Christmas Album 2:15
564 Jingle Bells Don Patterson Holiday Soul 8:43
565 Santa Claus Is Coming to Town Dave Brubeck A Dave Brubeck Christmas 3:42
566 Let It Snow, Let It Snow, Let It Snow Oliver Jones Yuletide Swing 4:01
567 Santa Claus, Bring My Man Back Ozie Ware & Duke Ellington’s Hot Five A Swinging Christmas 3:00
568 Rudolph the Red-Nosed Reindeer Joey DeFrancesco Home for the Holidays 4:51
569 Silver Bells Marcus Roberts Prayer for Peace 4:00
Hour #33  2 PM to 3 PM  December 25
570 SOS 2105 KSDS TOH ID #33 0:34
571 The Christmas Song Nat King Cole Trio The Compelte Capitol Recordings 3:15
572 JIngle Bells Gerald Wilson Orchestra Jazz Yule Love II 4:48
573 Snowfall Ahmad Jamal Joy of Christmas Past 2:37
574 Baby, It’s Cold Outside Ella Fitzgerald, Louis Jordan De 100 Beste Ult De Evergreen Top 1000 2:43
575 Santa Claus Is Coming to Town Bill Evans Christmas Songs 4:32
576 O Christmas Tree Ron Eschete Christmas Impressions 5:41
577 Let It Snow Dan Moretti December Solstice 3:28
578 SOS 2105 KSDS BOH ID #33 0:39
579 Carol of the Bells Nancy Wilson A Nancy Wilson Christmas 6:30
580 Frosty the Snowman Beegie Adair Trio Jazz Piano Christmas 3:25
581 What Are You Doing New Year’s Eve? The Ramsey Lewis Trioq Sound of Christmas 3:30
582 Winter Wonderland Joe Pass Six String Santa 4:13
583 What Will Santa Claus Say? Mark Shane’s Christmas All-Stars Christmas Jazz! Vol. II 5:08
584 Good King Wenceslas Manfredo Fest Concord Jazz Christmas, Volume 2 4:08
585 O Come All Ye Faithful (Adeste Fideles) Chris Potter Concord Jazz Christmas, Volume 2 3:03
586 It Came Upon a Midnight Clear Octobop West Coast Christmas 2:37



Hour #34  3 PM to 4 PM  December 25
587 SOS 2105 KSDS TOH ID #34 0:39
588 Rudolph the Red-Nosed Reindeer Ella Fitzgerald Ella Wishes You a Swinging Christmas 2:55
589 Have Yourself a Merry Little Christmas Poncho Sanchez Latin Jazz Christmas 4:47
590 Silver Bells (Cha Cha) Bobby Rodriguez A Latin Jazz Christmas 5:08
591 Who Dat Child Martin Mann & Mannkind Christmastime 2:56
592 Sleigh Ride Diana Krall & the Clayton-Hamilton Jazz Orch. Christmas Songs 3:27
593 God Rest Ye Merry, Gentlemen Ray Brown Trio Christmas Songs with the Ray Brown Trio 3:41
594 O Little Town of Bethlehem Oscar Peterson An Oscar Peterson Christmas 3:19
595 Away in a Manger Kenny Burrell Have Yourself a Soulful Little Christmas 3:07
596 SOS 2105 KSDS BOH ID #34 0:40
597 Santa Claus Is Near John Pizzarelli Wonderland - Under the Mistletoe 3:11
598 Let It Snow Sackville All Stars The Sackville All Star Christmas Record 5:09
599 Jingle Bells Wynton Marsalis Christmas Jazz Jam 4:43
600 I’ve Got My Love to Keep Me Warm Billie Holiday Wonderland - Cool December 2:57
601 White Christmas Charlie Parker Bird in the Roost - The Savoy Years, Vol. 1 5:45
602 Silent Night Joey DeFrancesco Home for the Holidays 5:16
603 It Came Upon a Midnight Clear The Jim Cullum Jazz Band ‘Tis the Season to Be Jammin’ 4:07
Hour #35  4 PM to 5 PM  December 25
604 SOS 2105 KSDS TOH ID #35 0:34
605 Caroling, Caroling The Singers Unlimited Christmas 1:15
606 I’ll Be Home for Christmas McCoy Tyner God Rest Ye Merry, Jazzmen 5:50
607 Gift of the Magi Hal McKusick Quartet Compl. Barry Galbraith, Milt Hinton, Osie Johnson 2:46
608 The Christmas Song Jimmy Smith Christmas Cookin’ 4:32
609 The First Noel Butch Thompson Yulestride 2:45
610 Santa Claus Is Coming to Town Dewey Erney Christmas Time Is Here 3:42
611 Deck the Halls Bobby Timmons Holiday Soul 3:08
612 Joy to the World Tom Kubis Big Band You Just Can’t Have Enough Christmas 3:00
613 Good “Swing” Wenceslas The Count Basie Orchestra A Very Swingin’ Basie Christmas! 3:36
614 SOS 2105 KSDS BOH ID #35 0:39
615 The Little Drummer Boy Chaise Lounge A Very Chaise Lounge Christmas 2:59
616 What Child Is This? Chick Corea Jazz to the World: A Christmas Collection 4:17
617 Cantique De Noel (O Holy NIght) Dave McKenna Christmas Ivory 3:28
618 My Favorite Things Kenny Burrell Have Yourself a Soulful Little Christmas 3:30
619 Winter Wonderland Joe Wiliams That Holiday Feelin’ 4:23
620 Jingle Bells Kenny Davern Hot Jazz for a Cool Night: A Jazz Christmas 4:32
621 Christmas Buggy Ride The West Coast Saxophone Quartet Sax for the Season 2:28
622 Silent Night Sidney Bechet Quintet Under the Mistletoe 3:12
Hour #36  5 PM to 6 PM  December 25
623 SOS 2105 KSDS TOH ID #36 0:43
624 Jingle Bells Diana Krall & the Clayton-Hamilton Jazz Orch. Christmas Songs 3:26
625 Sleigh Ride The Ramsey Lewis Trio Sound of Christmas 2:59
626 Winter Wonderland Glenn Zottola Christmas in Jazztime 4:04
627 God Rest Ye Merry, Gentlemen Mark Shane’s Christmas All-Stars Christmas Jazz! Vol. II 4:40
628 Let It Snow! Let It Snow! Let It Snow! Banu Gibson and the New Orleans Hot Jazz Zat You, Santa Claus? 2:42



629 Rudolph the 5-Hooved Reindeer Tom Kubis Jazz to the World 4:29
630 Christmas Time Is Here Bill Cunliffe, Roy McCurdy, & Thom Rotella Cool Holidays 4:58
631 Toyland Laura Caviani Angels We Haven’t Heard 6:06
632 Deck the Halls Charlie Byrd The Charlie Byrd Christmas Album 1:55
633 SOS 2105 KSDS BOH ID #36 0:43
634 Merry Christmas Baby Lou Rawls Wonderland - Under the Mistletoe 2:35
635 The Christmas Waltz The Rob McConnell Trio Concord Jazz Christmas 4:35
636 Adeste Fideles (O Come All Ye Faithful) Dave McKenna Christmas Ivory 2:23
637 Christmas Song RonEschete Christmas Impressions 3:54
638 Nutcracker Straight No Chaser Under the Influence - Holiday Edition (Ep) 3:10
639 All I Want for Christmas Oliver Jones Justin Time for Christmas 6:55
640 What Are You Doing New Year’s Eve Don Patterson Holiday Soul 5:33
Hour #37  6 PM to 7 PM  December 25
641 SOS 2105 KSDS TOH ID #37 0:41
642 Santa Claus Is Coming to Town Tony Bennett The Classic Christmas Album 2:55
643 O Christms Tree HGM Jazzorkestar Zabreb HGM Plays for Christmas 8:00
644 Linus and Lucy Vince Gurarldi A Charlie Brown Christmas 3:07
645 Winter Wonderland Emilie-Clare Barlow Winter Wonderland 4:27
646 What Child Is This Joey DeFrancesco Home for the Holidays 5:28
647 It Came Upon a Midnight Clear Alexandra Caselli Gift 4:03
648 SOS 2105 KSDS BOH ID #37 0:59
649 Sleigh Ride Mel Torme Christmas Songs 2:31
650 The Holly and the Ivy George Winston December - 20th Anniversary Edition 4:56
651 Greensleeves The Modern Jazz Quartet MJQ 40 3:26
652 The Christmas Song Marcus Roberts Prayer for Peace 3:13
653 Nigh Bethlehem The Singers Unlimited Christmas 1:47
654 Snowscape Ted Rosenthal Trio Wonderland 5:46
655 We Three Kings Wynton Marsalis Crescent City Christmas Card 5:23
656 Silent Night, Holy Night The Gerry Wiggins Trio Concord Jazz Christmas, Volume 2 4:03
Hour #38  7 PM to 8 PM  December 25
657 SOS 2105 KSDS TOH ID #38 0:34
658 God Rest Ye Merry, Gentlemen Medley The Swingle Singers Noels Sans Passeport 3:09
659 Have Yourself a Merry Little Christmas Rob McConnell and the Boss Brass Big Band Christmas 7:19
660 A Merrier Christmas Dianne Reeves Yule Struttin’ 3:10
661 Carol of the Bells David Benoit A GRP Christmas Collection 3:42
662 Jingle Bells Beegie Adair Trio Jazz Piano Christmas 2:32
663 Christmas Is Just Another Day Marcia Ball An NPR Jazz Christmas w/ Marian McPartland 2:55
664 Our Little Town The Heath Brothers Jingle Bell Jazz 7:08
665 KSDS SOS BOH ID #38 0:40
666 I Bought You a Plastic Star Michael Franks Warner Bros. Jazz Christmas Party 4:59
667 Santa Claus Is Coming to Town Ted Rosenthal Trio Wonderland 4:35
668 Let It Snow (Take 3) The Jimmy Rowles Septet Weather in a Jazz Vane 4:24
669 Silver Bells Jimmy McGriff with Hank Crawford Santa’s Bag - An All-Star Jazz Christmas 4:34
670 The Secret of Christmas Ella Fitzgerald Have Yourself a Jazzy Little Christmas 2:47
671 Away in a Manger Oscar Peterson An Oscar Peterson Christmas 3:33



672 O Holy Night Lincoln Mayorga A Sheffield Christmas Collection 4:08
673 SOS 2105 KSDS Close 1:11


